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. PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER 2“&
. AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM : S S
: : = p
® =
Part I11. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit ¢z
Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form. Scnd%,
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

Facility Name and Location

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

Bzg TWC - |

Site Name (For example plant name or nu

et houle (Tﬁamﬁri

Flazardous Waste Generator Identification Num!

LDG[LK’J‘ G )bj Cﬁ({ O%ééq

4. F ]tyL t Vol
s:‘se;Ad;’;z;m; G4 corn/Rvd vd

—

City: O\/ \Cl\/\ o -+ \ County: OY’(‘!\/[CA/Q Zip Code: 2)7)_ KO g

Responsible Official
6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

NN hara gaa | IS Qk_llr!“”e_" De s \CL@U\,T‘\(_

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:

Organization/Firm: L'—-%((’( C_UY’/L/ &DU.( & \ (S

Street Address . s

City: @y C( \ A @, County: CQ (\OU/\C’\/Q Zip Code: %Q~ &’O é’
8. Responsible Official elephone Number:

Telephone: ( L’.O g»? ,_(70 § \ Fax: ( ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:

City: ' - County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone: (. ) - Fax: ( ) -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ‘ 14
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Facility Information
1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY
How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? [ \ ]

For e_iach dry-to-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of
y purchase, write “SAME”)

ﬂ?ﬂ/fcé (94 é Existing (RC/ZA/None required _S (_W/Lé

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

1.(b) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY

How many washers do you have on-site? - [

How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? |

If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an EXISTING
unit. 1f the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991 and September 22,

1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status - Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer - (circle one) - (circle one) (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months? -

[ /< 1gallons (Youmust fill this in)

(b) Ifless than 12 months, how many? [ ] months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: [ - ] Did not keep records [___]
New store: [ ] New machine [}
Unopened store [ | (date of expected opening - )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ‘ 15
Effective: 2/24/99
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3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 11?
Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Small Area Source I x" ]

N~

- Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)

Transfer only on-site (used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)

Both machine types on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Large Area Source 0 |

Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)

Transfer only on-site (used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

Both machine types on-site (used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuént to section (5) of Part 11 of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small area source
(NONE REQUIRED) | Refrigerated condenser

Existing machines at large area source New machines at large area source
Carbon adsorber | | Refrigerated condenser ]

Refrigerated condenser

S. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all stcam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo for the criteria).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt | ] OR
No such units on-site (|

How many boilers do you have on-site? L4

For each boiler, indicate its horsepower (HP) rating: | | § [ ] 1 |

What type of fuel do you use? [ ] propane [ kl natural gas
[ } No. 2 fuel oil | No. 4 fuel oil
No. 6 fuel oil ] Other (please list)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recbrdkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases/solvent addition log
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair

(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring

(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

b KK

(e) Startup, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16 -
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7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)

I hereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are '

= [

No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
form. '

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. [ hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
“statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part II of this notification form.

Twill promptly notify the Department of any changes 1o the information contained in this notification.

( )h’ qerifee ]

Print name of regponsible official

Z)/é M/w/‘“/ | \v//é //-(5-O D

Signature Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99 '




“19dod paphdas uo pajuug

Bowman, Sandy S9DIN0SSY [DIMDN PUD JUIWUOLAUF S,DPLIO]{ 33DUDY puD aAIasU0Y) 431044,

From: Parker, John [John.Parker@ocfl.net]
Sent: Thursday, January 23, 2003 2:43 PM
To: Bowman, Sandy

Cc: Butler, Rick

Subject: Penthouse Cleaners

Sandy:

During an inspection conducted on 1/22/2003, | discovered that Penthouse
Cleaners, airs# 0951178 is out of business. A drop store is currently at
this location. Please inactivate this facility in ARMS.

Thank You,

John X Parker
Environmental Specialist
. Phone: 407-836-1445
Fax:  407-836-1498
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Sandy:

Regarding your list of facilities that have not paid their Title V general
permit 2002 annual operations fees. The following facilities in
Orange County are no longer in operation:

0950303 Airport Cleaners is inactive / drop store.
0951178 Penthouse Cleaners is inactive / drop store.
0951215 ASAP Cleaners is inactive / drop store.

1. Rainbow Cleaners (0950363) has not received an invoice for
their annual operations fee. The mailing address listed on the Pay -
02NoPay.xls is incorrect. The correct address is: 672 Goldenrod
Rd. Orlando, Fl. 32807. This was updated in ARMS and ASGP last
year. The owner (Arnaldo Reyes) did not receive his annual
operations fee last year either, because his mailing address was
incorrect. Please update your records. The owner said he would pay
the annual operations fee if you re-send it to the above-mentioned
address.

2. Southside $1.50 Cleaners (0951256) has a new owner. The new
owner is Millie Cruz. | have provided her with an application, which
she will submit, ASAP.

3. Marbella One Hour Cleaners (0951208) will send in the fee
ASAP. Apparently he forgot.



" TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT ~ ° (\ _
.COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST \
- S _ &

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL, . m/ : COME’PL%INT/DISCOVERY/ o
RE-INSPECTION . Q.- @5\:{;_ o & A\
BBy L

A
o I

 |ams - 0951/78-002 pare. 1= 601 ruwen. 0950 plngor. (015
..-FACKLH‘YNAME Penfhouse C/eqnerj ' '
FACILITY. LOCATION: y 30Y. . Curr\/ Ford Rc{

Oclando , £L 325’0(0
5‘““1 PHONE 407~ X%’ 705_/

RESPONS[BLE OFF lClAL D l)& r C( m j) G v /

: PHON E:

CONTACT NAME:

- el \Tl@-0L v 1130+

{PART I: NOTIFICATION.

(check approprlalc box)
1 New- facnllly notified DARM 30 days prior lo slartup

2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use geperal pexjmlt

PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANEf{S s Y

'[PA_RT I: C_L_.A'_SSiFlC‘Aﬂ'ON e | o - I

O No notification fqrm-- _

Facility in(lic:itc(_l on notiﬁc.ntio'n form that it is:_ )
R ~ O Drop store/out of business/petroleum

(check appropriate box)

1. Existing small area source a . 2. New small area source = M

dry-to-dry oiily, x < 140 gallyr - . dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 galfyr ! . transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr

. (constructed before 12/9/91) - -(cbnstmcled on orafter 12/9/91) .

4. New large area source O

. 3. Existing large areasource - -~ 0
~diy-to-dry only,. 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr

"< dry-to-dry‘only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr :
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
" both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr- both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
. (constructed before 12/9/91) - : icojmctcd on or after 12/9/91)
5. This is a correct facility. clis;siﬁcation ON  OCan not determine
lf no, plcase chcck the appropnatc classnf cation: . .
S N facxl.lty qualified for a general permit as iumber above
a - facxhty cxceeds abovc limits and is not clxgxble for a general pexrmit -

B. The total dﬁanti% of pcrchloroelhylene (perc) purchased within the precedmg 12 months by lhxs dry cleanmg
facility was __ gallons. ~ _ . . .

U 1of5 o " . Revised 9/15/97



[PART 11: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:

T 3 N JE UG- P NP 1
\CUECK appriGpiiae GOXES)

—

- Storing perchloroethylenc in tightly sealcd and tupervious containers?

2. Examining the containers for leakage?
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in scaled containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal?
5. Mamtaming solvent-to-carbos ratios and stean pressure for carbon adsorber

beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

lD/Y ON ON/A
Y ON Owa

o an
ay UN [E(\I/A

{Y N VA

}} PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

In Part IT-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls arc required. Proceed to Part V.

(complete A below).

prior to Sepfernber 22, 1993

{compiete A and B Deiow).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes) :

. Equipped all inachines with the appropriate vent controls?
2. Egquipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system?

3. Equipped thc condenser with a diverter valve so auﬂow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door? : '

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser exceeded 45° F7

6. Conducled all temperature monitoring after an appropriatc cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

I classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with cither a refrigcratcd
‘condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed

If classification 4 has bccn_chéckcd, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

EKDN

o o cna
EéACIN an/a
o
Mé aN aN/A
o o

 ——
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. Measured and recorded the perc con

B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis?

. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser

mlet and outlet weekly?

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F?

centration in the exhaust stro

atior aust stream weekly
L

ar
o the adsorber,

aIccordead gl A

at ihe end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber?

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm?

. Assured that the saumpling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion,; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from oo other inlet?

. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

condenser coils?

Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? -

ay OnN
Qy N OQNA

Oy ON On/A

Qy ON
ay ON

ON/A
anN/a

Oy ON ON/A

Oy ON Ona

ay ON ONA

nPART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

1.

3.

Has the respoausible official:
{check appropnate boxes)

Maintained receipts for perc purchased?

2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption?

Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt?

. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments)
. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?
. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction ptan?

. Maintained deviation reports?

Problem comrected?

. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

3of5
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i PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

1 ™ sl b AL A A z mE mam 2
. UG AT A\,oyu 3533548 Gaiiliaa $6F uuC\ o v‘v\,\,l\\_’ \L\n :,uluu ov\n\,ca ul—n\,\.t\i}) lLu.I\ uC\C\AiU i an \l 1 Jd 1
mspechon? N

2. Has the facility maintained a le'lk Iog7

3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?

Hose connections, fittings, J _ J
couplings; and valves Yy ON ONa Muck cookers @y ON OwNA
Door gaskets and seating ‘Z{Y QN N/a Stills JZN OnN/A
Filter gaskets and scating JY AN Owna Exhaust dampcrs E‘K{ ON ON/A
- Pumps E{Y QN ON/A _ Diverlcf valves %’ ON ON/A

Solvent tanks and containers

Water separators

@/Y_ ON ON/A
E/Y QaN QN/A

Cartridge filter housings

a/ DN aON/A

| 4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) .
Physical detection (auflow felt through gaskets)

Odor (noticeable perc odor) -

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calormetric tubes)

IDDDDR

Malsgen leak detector 2/
If using direct-reading instrumnentation, is lhe. equipment: {34/\
a vCapable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? ay ON
b.. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FID only)? Qy QN
¢. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? ay .DN
d. Keptin a clean and sccure area when not i use? ay 40N
ay anN

e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)?

Bundy [~ 19-0

Inspector’s Name (Please Print)

JM@BWR

Inspector’s Si gnatu

Date of Inspection

|- (57— Q.

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

4 of 5 Revised 9/15/97
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TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [] RE-INSPECTION [ ]
TIME IN: 0950 TIME OUT: (015 ars ior_ 0951178 —002
ypEOFFACILITY:_Dry Cleaner .

raciLiTy NaME:_Penthouse Cleaners _ __oate_[~19-0/

eaciuity Location: 4304 Corry Ford Rd.
Or lando, FL. 32806

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:_Dhora mpa vl Tsukh PHONE NUMBER;, 407-898 - 705 |

’ Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted: A

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
“’ . \7' .,/"
COMMENTS:

Facilitq 0 COW\P\"CA“C@

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YESD NO/
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: ' \‘ \O\"Oc‘)‘
: - (Approximate)
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: ) e Bundy
(Please Print)
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: MIZA Eun«»j\ : PHONE NUMBER: 407—5))7(” - /1/00
&

Page | of /. , Revised 10/96




(cut here)

— e s — — —— ——— — — e — — . . e — — —— . ——— — . e — — e — — —

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
415181 WAR14 2662

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

W

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label

AIRS ID # 0951178
PENTHOUSE CLEANERS
DHARAMPAUL ISUKH

4304 CURRY FORD ROAD
ORLANDO FL

32806

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
Fund: 20-2-035001

Obj.: 002273




| U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domegstic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

orP0 Box ORLANDO FL

[ )
m -
N = S / e
!2 OFFICIAL US
>I i Postage g
-8 Certitied Fee s
l Return Receipt Fee Here |
g (Endorsement Required) !
[wm Restricted Delivery Fee |
} fom | (Endorsement Required) !
= P AIRS ID # 0951178
PO N THOUSE CLEANERS
D [ ™ DHARAMPAUL ISUKH
R e 4304 CURRY FORDROAD ... {1
!¢ | Strect, Apt. :
[}
=
'~

[— e e

S‘ENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

® Cormplete'items 1,.2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse =~

so that we can return the card to you.
® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

T e

L e

1. Article Addressed to:

’ AIRS ID # 0951178
PENTHOUSE CLEANERS

_ A" Received by (Please Print Clearly} |B. Datzf?livery i
g 4 [

e

3

@ O Agent <
Y [ Addressee [
. Is delivery address different from item 12 [ Yes l
It YES, enter delivery address below: 0O No

f"
|

PS Form 3811, July 1999

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-99-M-1789

DHARAMPAUL ISUKH i
4304 CURRY FORD ROAD 7 '
ORLANDO FL 3. Seffice Type
- 32806 Certified Mail [0 Express Mail

O Registered [0 Return Receipt for Merchandise

03 insured Mail 0 C.OD. l

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 7 Yes ’

20010820 DOQMPRAPEIAT30 1 iy (o !

1




f U.S. Postal Service
é

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic"'MaiI Oniy; No Insurance Coverage Provided) -

g DHARAMPAUL ISUKH

E ORLANDO FL,
c 32806
A

'PS Form 3800, February 2000

N

5 aav Nunidd Ve
3%?12‘!/\N3 40 dOL 1Y t{)a)lﬁus _30

R34 0T2 T LS UMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete item§1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits.

o
—
m
—
m Postage | $
~
? Certified Fee
Postmark
Return Receipt F
% (Endosslejmen??éguir:g) Here
3  Restricted Delivery Fee
3 (Endorsement Required)
(| AIRS ID # 0951178
ru PENTHOUSE CLEANERS _
od by maller)

4304 CURRY FORD ROAD

T e e r——

smesssccusscncasesnesnnd

e for Instructions -

1

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Déte of Delivery
?/62
1

1. Article Addressed to:

AIRS ID # 0951178
PENTHOUSE CLEANERS
DHARAMPAUL ISUKH
4304 CURRY FORD ROAD
| ORLANDO FL
32806

C. nature o
X - Pt [ Agent
/ . [J:Addressee
o )
D/Is delivery address different from item 1?7 [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: 1 No

3.~Sepvice Type

Xéertified Mail
[ Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail O c.0.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

[ Express Mail

[ Yes

IDAB ) OBICHBIBLBIFA 11 | W 1

1
| 7
| 'PS Form 3811, July 1999
\

t

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-99-M-1789 |

J




S CERITF DRV

* STATE OF FLORIDA -
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
MS 5510-37550 304000
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE FL 32399-2400
5510 6521 ~7000 0520 0020 9372 7404 - —

RECFIVFD
DEC 2 3 2002

Bureau oV A4 ivlunitoring
& Mcbile Sources

// - - - - - —— —_—— - ~\\\
! Y

10 AIRS ID # 0951178001AG
DHARAMPAUL ISUKH
PENTHOUSE CLEANERS

| o " 4304 CURRY FORD ROAD |
| ' ORLANDO FL 32806 )




U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

|

(Doﬁvestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Prqvideq)

Postage | $

Cortified Fee

0 9372 7404

z Return Recelpt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Requlred)

Total Pos’

10 AIRSID # 0951178001AG
DHARAMPAUL ISUKH
PENTHOUSE CLEANERS
4304 CURRY FORD ROAD

[Recipien:

ﬁﬁﬁb 0520 002

City, State,

PS Form 3800 February 2000

ORLANDO FL 32806

"Séé Reverse for Instructions

‘ sauoav NHn.L':IH 40 .LHSIH IH1 Ol
dOT3IANT 3O dOL LV Y3IMOILS 3OVid
SENDENR: COMPLE IE THIS SECTIUN

Compiete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DEL-IVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery

Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

C. Signature )

X [0 Agent

1. Article Addressed to:

|
|
] or on the front if space permits.
‘|
|

10 AIRSID #0951178001AG

DHARAMPAUL ISUKH

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? O Yes [
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

i
O Addressee ;

"

PENTHOUSE CLEANERS

ORLANDO FL 32806

3. Service Type
gCenified Mail O Express Mail
Registered
3 Insured Mail O c.oD.

}
| 4304 CURRY FORD ROAD
)
]

cwu&é>/7ﬁ%?7¢04L

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 3 Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

PS Form 3811, July 1999

Domestic Return Receipt

f
|
}
(
l
|
|

102595-00-M-0952

N

7

Il
[0 Return Receipt for Merchandise g
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STAT:: OF I-;.O"Null !
’ DEPL\RTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTIO\
TWIN TOWERS OFFICE BUILDING
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400
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o c\dd

.

return the card to you. .
ach s ‘sérd to the-back.of the mallplece
on tne front if: ﬁpace permits.

FGFS onthe mver:e

Slg. atuie

e At e
i

oo

.2 -. ' PENTHOUSE CLEANERS

& Al e v g e S b wa gy

C . .

: [ Agent :
X i : - [} Addressee ; o
[»)

- - 1
] . is delivery addiess d"f"crewt frem tem 17 L[1'Yes :
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